
Institute Management Committee of                                              

Government Industrial Training Institute, Nawapur,  

Dist- Nandurbar  
Registration No(MH/54/2021) 

                                         Lahan Chinchpada, Dhanrat Road,Nawapur Dist Nandurbar(425418) 
Email id- iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in                                                 Email.id- iti_nawapur@yahoo.co.in 

 
SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

                                                    Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: -    IMC OF ITI NAWAPUR , Dist- Nandurbar 

Name of Project: -                   SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  

                                                   ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

Description of Contract :-   Handtools  
 
Contract Reference Number:-  GEMC-511687783466494 Date-09/11/2022 

 

Contract Reference Date:        09/11/2022 
 
Duration of Contract:-             15 Days 

 

Procurment Method :-             Gem Portal 
 

Awarded Bidder(S) :-  

 
 M/S . :- Techno Mech Mumbai 

 
Address :- Techno Mech , First Floor, 318 Samuel Street, Mumbai- 400003 

 
Country:- INDIA 
 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [ INR]:- 66032 
 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:- 66032 
 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:- 66032 

                                                                                
                                                                                  Secretary 
                                                                         IMC Of ITI Nawapur   
                                                                              Dist- Nandurbar 
 

mailto:iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in


Institute Management Committee of                                              

Government Industrial Training Institute, Nawapur,  

Dist- Nandurbar. 
Registration No(MH/54/2021) 

                                         Lahan Chinchpada, Dhanrat Road,Nawapur Dist Nandurbar(425418) 
Email id- iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in                                                 Email.id- iti_nawapur@yahoo.co.in 

 
SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

                                                    Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: -    IMC OF ITI NAWAPUR , Dist- Nandurbar 

Name of Project: -  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  

                                  ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

Description of Contract :-  Professional Fee for Accounting and TDS and    
GST TDS Return Filling for FY 2022-23  
 
Contract Reference Number:-  A026 

 

Contract Reference Date:        09/10/2023 
 
Duration of Contract:-             NA 

 
Procurment Method :-             
 

Awarded Bidder(S) :-  

 
 M/S . :- Amor Consultancy  Mumbai 

 
Address :- 09 , Kanesh Bhuvan , Charni road , Mumbai- 400004 

 
Country:- INDIA 
 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [ INR]:- 10000 
 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:- 10000 
 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:- 10000 

                                                                                
                                                                                  Secretary 
                                                                         IMC Of ITI Nawapur   
                                                                              Dist- Nandurbar 

mailto:iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in


Institute Management Committee of                                              

Government Industrial Training Institute, Nawapur,  

Dist- Nandurbar.  
Registration No(MH/54/2021) 

                                         Lahan Chinchpada, Dhanrat Road,Nawapur Dist Nandurbar(425418) 
Email id- iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in                                                 Email.id- iti_nawapur@yahoo.co.in 

 
SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

                                                    Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: -    IMC OF ITI NAWAPUR , Dist- Nandurbar 

Name of Project: -  SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE  

                                  ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
 

Description of Contract :-  Statutory Audit Fees for FY 2022-23  
 
Contract Reference Number:-  ITI15/2023-24 

 

Contract Reference Date:        08/08/2023 
 
Duration of Contract:-             NA 

 
Procurment Method :-             
 

Awarded Bidder(S) :-  

 
 M/S . :- KRAPS & Co , Mumbai 

 
Address :- F/125 B Wing , Express Zone , Western Express Highway, Goregaon 
(East) ,Mumbai- 400063 

 
Country:- INDIA 
 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [ INR]:- 11800 
 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:- 11800 
 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:- 11800 

                                                                                
                                                                                  Secretary 
                                                                         IMC Of ITI Nawapur   
                                                                              Dist- Nandurbar 

mailto:iti.nawapur@dvet.gov.in


SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 
(1 Oct 2023 to 31 Dec 2023) 

QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice 

 
Scope of Contract: NIL Minimum Qualifying 

Technical Score: 
NIL 

 

 

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 
 

Consultants’ 

names 

[Insert name of 

Consultant 1] 

[Insert name of 

Consultant 2] 

  

City/Country NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Proposal 

Submitted: 

NIL NIL NIL NIL 

 
 
 

                                                                                   
                                                                                     Secretary 
                                                                              IMC of ITI Nawapur   
                                                                                 Dist- Nandurbar 
 

Consultants’ 

names 

[Insert name of 

Consultant 1] 

[Insert name of 

Consultant 2] 

[Insert name of 

Consultant 3] 

[Insert name of 

Consultant 4] 

[Insert name of 

Consultant 5] 

City/Country Washington, 
D.C. U.S.A. 

    

Status: Awarded 

Consultant/Fir

m 

Evaluated 

Consultant/Fir

m 

Evaluated 

Consultant/Fir

m 

Evaluated 

Consultant/Fir

m 

Rejected 

Consultant/Firm 

Not Evaluated 

Reason 

Technical Score NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Financial Score NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Combined 
Score 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Criteria      

Specific 

Experience 

(score) (score) (score) (score)  

Work Plan & 
Methodology 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Key Experts NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Training NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Local input NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

 NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Price as read out NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Final Evaluation 

Price 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Final Negotiated 
Price 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

      

 
Rank 

1 2 3   


